

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.788 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
5.	28.10.2021	<u>JB, J & RNT, J</u> <u>(Proceedings taken up through video conferencing)</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2021</u> Counters be positively filed by the adjourned date. Adjourned. Post on 25.11.2021. Joymalya Bagchi, J Ravi Nath Tilhari, J AMD	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--