

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.788 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
6	25.11.2021	<u>CPK, J & RNT, J</u> It is represented by Sri G.V.R.Choudary, learned counsel, that he is not appearing for respondent No.2 in the matter. However, learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to file counter in I.A.No.1 of 2021 filed by respondent No.2. List on 09.12.2021. Registry to delete the name of Sri G.V.R.Choudary as learned counsel for respondent No.2 in the cause list. CPK, J RNT, J AMD	Transferr -ed to I/O folder before correction AMD

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--