

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.788 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
7.	9.12.2021	<u>CPK, J & RNT, J</u> Sri P.Badrinath, learned counsel seeks time to file counter in I.A.No.1 of 2021 filed by the 2nd respondent. It is also brought to the notice of this Court that counter has already been filed on behalf of 1st respondent. List on 23.12.2021. CPK, J RNT, J sj	

--	--	--	--

