

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.788 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
9.	30.12.2021	<u>CPK, J & Dr.KMR, J</u> Mr.Kilari Nithin Krishna, learned counsel appearing for 1st respondent seeks time to file counter. Hence, list on 02.02.2022. <u>CPK, J</u> <u>Dr.KMR, J</u> ARR	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--